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EVENT 601 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isobel Grant 16 Co Sheffield   4:20.85   770  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:34.86 200m  2:07.74 250m  2:40.70 300m  3:14.48 350m  3:48.07 400m  4:20.85 
    29.92    32.51    32.43    32.88    32.96    33.78    33.59    32.78 
2. Georgina Boyle 15 Chelsea&West   4:21.96   760  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:03.43 150m  1:37.30 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:44.92 300m  3:18.07 350m  3:50.35 400m  4:21.96 
    29.94    33.49    33.87    34.39    33.23    33.15    32.28    31.61 
3. Kathryn Greenslade 16 Preston   4:22.68   754  
 50m    28.45 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:33.66 200m  2:07.69 250m  2:41.47 300m  3:15.93 350m  3:49.57 400m  4:22.68 
    28.45    31.89    33.32    34.03    33.78    34.46    33.64    33.11 
4. Rosie Rudin 15 Nova Cent'n   4:22.94   752  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:02.23 150m  1:35.28 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:42.30 300m  3:16.18 350m  3:50.02 400m  4:22.94 
    29.84    32.39    33.05    33.55    33.47    33.88    33.84    32.92 
5. Georgia Coates 15 Co Leeds   4:22.95   752  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:04.20 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:10.87 250m  2:43.66 300m  3:17.14 350m  3:50.24 400m  4:22.95 
    31.70    32.50    33.11    33.56    32.79    33.48    33.10    32.71 
6. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:23.13   750  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:12.73 250m  2:46.25 300m  3:19.97 350m  3:52.15 400m  4:23.13 
    31.38    33.51    33.89    33.95    33.52    33.72    32.18    30.98 
7. Georgia Darwent 15 NCL SwimTeam   4:24.43   739  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:36.55 200m  2:10.51 250m  2:44.16 300m  3:17.66 350m  3:51.25 400m  4:24.43 
    30.16    33.07    33.32    33.96    33.65    33.50    33.59    33.18 
8. Brearnna Close 16 Stockport Mo   4:24.66   737  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:02.63 150m  1:36.21 200m  2:09.80 250m  2:42.79 300m  3:16.94 350m  3:51.04 400m  4:24.66 
    30.35    32.28    33.58    33.59    32.99    34.15    34.10    33.62 
9. Isobel Jones 16 Co Milton K   4:25.70   729  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:37.29 200m  2:11.66 250m  2:45.56 300m  3:19.71 350m  3:53.12 400m  4:25.70 
    29.87    33.61    33.81    34.37    33.90    34.15    33.41    32.58 
10. Emilia Stevenson 16 Bridgend Cty   4:25.83   728  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:03.43 150m  1:37.39 200m  2:11.45 250m  2:45.44 300m  3:19.83 350m  3:53.53 400m  4:25.83 
    30.33    33.10    33.96    34.06    33.99    34.39    33.70    32.30 
11. Abigail Humphreys 15 Co Coventry   4:25.86   727  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:10.66 250m  2:45.04 300m  3:19.25 350m  3:53.40 400m  4:25.86 
    30.60    32.91    33.39    33.76    34.38    34.21    34.15    32.46 
12. Constance Dean 15 Maidenhead   4:26.68   721  
 50m    29.50 100m  1:02.26 150m  1:35.83 200m  2:09.70 250m  2:43.68 300m  3:18.46 350m  3:53.04 400m  4:26.68 
    29.50    32.76    33.57    33.87    33.98    34.78    34.58    33.64 
13. Hannah Featherstone 15 Sedgefield   4:27.02   718  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:10.19 250m  2:44.64 300m  3:19.51 350m  3:54.00 400m  4:27.02 
    29.77    32.48    33.44    34.50    34.45    34.87    34.49    33.02 
14. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield   4:27.18   717  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:38.28 200m  2:13.01 250m  2:46.29 300m  3:20.15 350m  3:53.87 400m  4:27.18 
    30.42    33.61    34.25    34.73    33.28    33.86    33.72    33.31 
15. Katie Rennolds 16 Burnley BOBC   4:27.21   716  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:02.33 150m  1:36.68 200m  2:11.23 250m  2:46.14 300m  3:20.74 350m  3:55.05 400m  4:27.21 
    29.93    32.40    34.35    34.55    34.91    34.60    34.31    32.16 
16. Melanie Hall 15 Hillingdon   4:28.39   707  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:04.94 150m  1:39.09 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:47.24 300m  3:21.58 350m  3:55.49 400m  4:28.39 
    31.26    33.68    34.15    34.48    33.67    34.34    33.91    32.90 
17. Megan Bowen 16 Plymouth Lea   4:28.43   707  
 50m    29.50 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.48 200m  2:10.47 250m  2:44.70 300m  3:19.44 350m  3:54.02 400m  4:28.43 
    29.50    33.06    33.92    33.99    34.23    34.74    34.58    34.41 
18. Mollie Wright 16 Nova Cent'n   4:28.97   702  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:37.47 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:20.86 350m  3:55.79 400m  4:28.97 
    30.20    33.19    34.08    34.09    34.48    34.82    34.93    33.18 
19. Courteney Price 15 Royal Wolv   4:29.79   696  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:37.98 200m  2:12.26 250m  2:46.16 300m  3:20.73 350m  3:55.41 400m  4:29.79 
    30.82    33.40    33.76    34.28    33.90    34.57    34.68    34.38 
20. Sophie Evans 15 Swansea Aq   4:30.09   694  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:05.09 150m  1:38.80 200m  2:13.00 250m  2:47.48 300m  3:21.82 350m  3:56.49 400m  4:30.09 
    31.41    33.68    33.71    34.20    34.48    34.34    34.67    33.60 
21. Helena Gimeno 15 Co Salford   4:30.42   691  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.73 150m  1:39.11 200m - 250m  2:49.20 300m  3:24.03 350m  3:58.19 400m  4:30.42 
    30.67    34.06    34.38 -  1:10.09    34.83    34.16    32.23 
22. Abigail Burr 15 Lincoln Vulc   4:30.81   688  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:03.72 150m  1:37.58 200m  2:11.89 250m  2:46.58 300m  3:21.51 350m  3:56.41 400m  4:30.81 
    30.32    33.40    33.86    34.31    34.69    34.93    34.90    34.40 
23. Laura Boardman 15 Co Salford   4:30.82   688  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:39.02 200m  2:13.51 250m  2:48.16 300m  3:22.94 350m  3:57.38 400m  4:30.82 
    30.77    33.47    34.78    34.49    34.65    34.78    34.44    33.44 
24. Kelly Small 15 Portsmouth N   4:30.95   687  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:12.26 250m  2:47.10 300m  3:22.24 350m  3:56.98 400m  4:30.95 
    30.54    33.05    34.00    34.67    34.84    35.14    34.74    33.97 
25. Erin Nabney 16 Ealing   4:30.96   687  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:38.60 200m  2:13.71 250m  2:48.27 300m  3:23.39 350m  3:57.53 400m  4:30.96 
    29.84    33.82    34.94    35.11    34.56    35.12    34.14    33.43 
26. Amy Treslove 16 Co Sheffield   4:31.29   685  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:39.35 200m  2:14.16 250m  2:48.91 300m  3:23.73 350m  3:58.23 400m  4:31.29 
    30.80    34.04    34.51    34.81    34.75    34.82    34.50    33.06 



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   
27. Ali Berry 16 IRL   4:31.91   680  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:38.21 200m  2:12.91 250m  2:47.57 300m  3:22.92 350m  3:58.01 400m  4:31.91 
    31.15    33.38    33.68    34.70    34.66    35.35    35.09    33.90 
28. Jennifer King 16 N Ayrshire   4:32.04   679  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:39.00 200m  2:13.39 250m  2:47.88 300m  3:22.72 350m  3:57.63 400m  4:32.04 
    30.73    33.76    34.51    34.39    34.49    34.84    34.91    34.41 
29. Chanel Sneddon 15 F.I.R.S.T.   4:32.37   676  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:05.14 150m  1:39.77 200m  2:14.35 250m  2:48.48 300m  3:23.40 350m  3:58.21 400m  4:32.37 
    30.79    34.35    34.63    34.58    34.13    34.92    34.81    34.16 
30. Eleanor Baldwin 15 Co Derby   4:32.46   676  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:38.37 200m  2:13.47 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:22.44 350m  3:57.89 400m  4:32.46 
    30.22    33.28    34.87    35.10    34.12    34.85    35.45    34.57 
31. Evan King 15 TauntonDeane   4:32.87   673  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:38.79 200m  2:13.94 250m  2:49.19 300m  3:24.23 350m  3:59.16 400m  4:32.87 
    30.43    33.39    34.97    35.15    35.25    35.04    34.93    33.71 
32. Tara Haworth 15 Lincoln Vulc   4:32.93   672  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:39.06 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:48.35 300m  3:23.55 350m  3:58.55 400m  4:32.93 
    30.61    34.20    34.25    34.70    34.59    35.20    35.00    34.38 
33. India Dodd 16 Warrender Ba   4:32.96   672  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:38.07 200m  2:12.73 250m  2:47.69 300m  3:22.96 350m  3:58.44 400m  4:32.96 
    30.82    33.21    34.04    34.66    34.96    35.27    35.48    34.52 
34. Hannah Kelsall 15 Co Liverpool   4:33.27   670  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:39.04 200m  2:14.27 250m  2:48.83 300m  3:24.04 350m  3:58.87 400m  4:33.27 
    30.67    33.72    34.65    35.23    34.56    35.21    34.83    34.40 
35. Rose Foden 15 Northampton   4:33.40   669  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:39.12 200m  2:13.93 250m  2:49.01 300m  3:24.10 350m  3:59.37 400m  4:33.40 
    30.84    33.62    34.66    34.81    35.08    35.09    35.27    34.03 
35. Megan Carline 15 Royal Wolv   4:33.40   669  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:04.68 150m  1:39.29 200m  2:14.10 250m  2:49.15 300m  3:24.11 350m  3:59.36 400m  4:33.40 
    30.92    33.76    34.61    34.81    35.05    34.96    35.25    34.04 
37. Georgia Wright 15 Donc Dartes   4:33.50   668  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:04.48 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:14.60 250m  2:49.20 300m  3:24.13 350m  3:59.32 400m  4:33.50 
    30.89    33.59    34.79    35.33    34.60    34.93    35.19    34.18 
38. Jace Cappleman 16 KingstonHull   4:33.74   666  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:38.59 200m  2:13.72 250m  2:48.70 300m  3:24.54 350m  3:59.71 400m  4:33.74 
    30.85    33.38    34.36    35.13    34.98    35.84    35.17    34.03 
39. Elizabeth Hopkins 15 Portsmouth N   4:33.93   665  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:05.41 150m  1:40.12 200m  2:15.56 250m  2:50.54 300m  3:25.66 350m  4:00.63 400m  4:33.93 
    31.24    34.17    34.71    35.44    34.98    35.12    34.97    33.30 
40. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   4:34.34   662  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:04.45 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:13.19 250m  2:48.25 300m  3:24.38 350m  3:59.85 400m  4:34.34 
    31.20    33.25    33.60    35.14    35.06    36.13    35.47    34.49 
41. Lucy Illingworth 16 Sth Ayrshire   4:35.26   655  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:39.08 200m  2:14.47 250m  2:49.77 300m  3:25.84 350m  4:01.17 400m  4:35.26 
    30.81    33.98    34.29    35.39    35.30    36.07    35.33    34.09 
42. Freya Beck 15 York City   4:36.22   649  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:39.55 200m  2:14.65 250m  2:49.98 300m  3:25.39 350m  4:01.26 400m  4:36.22 
    30.80    33.77    34.98    35.10    35.33    35.41    35.87    34.96 
43. Charlotte Holmes 15 Co Sheffield   4:37.75   638  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:14.18 250m  2:49.53 300m  3:25.76 350m  4:01.95 400m  4:37.75 
    31.07    33.53    34.56    35.02    35.35    36.23    36.19    35.80 
44. Olivia Gardner 15 Ellesmere Co   4:37.83   637  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:41.22 200m  2:16.93 250m  2:51.95 300m  3:27.52 350m  4:03.21 400m  4:37.83 
    31.85    34.56    34.81    35.71    35.02    35.57    35.69    34.62 
45. Katie Parfitt 15 Co Bristol   4:39.13   628  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:04.77 150m  1:39.90 200m  2:15.67 250m  2:51.49 300m  3:27.49 350m  4:04.03 400m  4:39.13 
    30.94    33.83    35.13    35.77    35.82    36.00    36.54    35.10 
46. Emma Trotman 15 Portsmouth N   4:39.25   628  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:03.78 150m  1:38.63 200m  2:14.54 250m  2:50.43 300m  3:27.38 350m  4:03.71 400m  4:39.25 
    29.88    33.90    34.85    35.91    35.89    36.95    36.33    35.54 
47. Eilidh Duthie 16 Co Aberdeen   4:39.48   626  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:39.47 200m  2:15.88 250m  2:51.96 300m  3:28.66 350m  4:04.58 400m  4:39.48 
    30.32    34.21    34.94    36.41    36.08    36.70    35.92    34.90 
48. Jordon Sturt 16 Warrender Ba   4:41.28   614  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:41.48 200m  2:17.22 250m  2:53.16 300m  3:29.35 350m  4:05.65 400m  4:41.28 
    31.00    34.67    35.81    35.74    35.94    36.19    36.30    35.63 
49. Emily Graham 15 Plymouth Lea   4:44.71   592  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:41.88 200m  2:18.67 250m  2:55.09 300m  3:31.95 350m  4:08.78 400m  4:44.71 
    31.33    34.26    36.29    36.79    36.42    36.86    36.83    35.93 
50. Beckie Scaife 15 Tigers Jerse   4:46.78   579  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:18.38 250m  2:55.72 300m  3:33.08 350m  4:10.48 400m  4:46.78 
    31.20    34.44    36.20    36.54    37.34    37.36    37.40    36.30 
  Hannah Burvill 16 Woking  DNC     
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Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ellena Jones 17 Swansea Aq   4:20.58   773  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:36.50 200m  2:09.46 250m  2:42.39 300m  3:15.33 350m  3:47.95 400m  4:20.58 
    30.25    33.01    33.24    32.96    32.93    32.94    32.62    32.63 
2. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   4:21.02   769  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:36.76 200m  2:10.11 250m  2:43.11 300m  3:16.25 350m  3:49.01 400m  4:21.02 
    30.53    32.95    33.28    33.35    33.00    33.14    32.76    32.01 
3. Shauna Lee 18 Plymouth Lea   4:23.20   750  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:09.69 250m  2:43.01 300m  3:17.13 350m  3:50.58 400m  4:23.20 
    29.73    32.82    33.68    33.46    33.32    34.12    33.45    32.62 
4. Lucinda Campbell 18 Windsor   4:24.15   742  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:03.52 150m  1:36.93 200m  2:10.47 250m  2:44.22 300m  3:17.83 350m  3:51.43 400m  4:24.15 
    30.91    32.61    33.41    33.54    33.75    33.61    33.60    32.72 
5. Chloe Hannam 17 Co Peterboro   4:24.26   741  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:36.21 200m  2:09.84 250m  2:43.30 300m  3:16.77 350m  3:50.64 400m  4:24.26 
    29.97    32.96    33.28    33.63    33.46    33.47    33.87    33.62 
6. Grace Dennis 17 KingstonHull   4:25.86   727  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:03.12 150m  1:36.42 200m  2:10.16 250m  2:43.91 300m  3:17.90 350m  3:52.14 400m  4:25.86 
    30.38    32.74    33.30    33.74    33.75    33.99    34.24    33.72 
7. Emma Day 17 Guildford Ct   4:26.12   725  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.63 150m  1:35.22 200m  2:09.28 250m  2:43.36 300m  3:17.71 350m  3:52.55 400m  4:26.12 
    29.63    32.00    33.59    34.06    34.08    34.35    34.84    33.57 
8. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   4:27.03   718  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:04.64 150m  1:38.54 200m  2:12.39 250m  2:46.27 300m  3:20.12 350m  3:54.20 400m  4:27.03 
    31.17    33.47    33.90    33.85    33.88    33.85    34.08    32.83 
9. Rebecca Smith 17 Warrender Ba   4:27.26   716  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:04.09 150m  1:37.94 200m  2:11.87 250m  2:45.77 300m  3:19.87 350m  3:53.84 400m  4:27.26 
    30.73    33.36    33.85    33.93    33.90    34.10    33.97    33.42 
10. Rebecca Murray 17 F.I.R.S.T.   4:27.48   714  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.40 150m  1:36.27 200m  2:10.56 250m  2:45.28 300m  3:20.00 350m  3:53.95 400m  4:27.48 
    29.80    32.60    33.87    34.29    34.72    34.72    33.95    33.53 
11. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   4:27.92   711  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:11.29 250m  2:45.15 300m  3:19.63 350m  3:54.07 400m  4:27.92 
    30.17    32.98    33.82    34.32    33.86    34.48    34.44    33.85 
12. Linda Shaw 17 Co Leeds   4:28.20   708  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:36.76 200m  2:10.96 250m  2:44.92 300m  3:19.25 350m  3:54.24 400m  4:28.20 
    29.80    33.10    33.86    34.20    33.96    34.33    34.99    33.96 
13. Clodagh Flood 17 IRL   4:28.35   707  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:37.54 200m  2:12.26 250m  2:46.23 300m  3:20.73 350m  3:55.07 400m  4:28.35 
    30.39    33.11    34.04    34.72    33.97    34.50    34.34    33.28 
14. Charlotte Pitts 18 Swindon Dolp   4:29.60   697  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:38.65 200m  2:12.85 250m  2:46.95 300m  3:21.21 350m  3:55.75 400m  4:29.60 
    30.60    33.50    34.55    34.20    34.10    34.26    34.54    33.85 
15. Lucy McKenzie 17 Cockermouth   4:30.07   694  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.84 200m  2:12.77 250m  2:47.15 300m  3:22.21 350m  3:56.73 400m  4:30.07 
    30.19    33.38    34.27    34.93    34.38    35.06    34.52    33.34 
16. Mary Kate Mc Dowell 17 Irl-Ulster   4:30.50   691  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:11.84 250m  2:46.54 300m  3:21.48 350m  3:56.44 400m  4:30.50 
    30.33    32.87    34.06    34.58    34.70    34.94    34.96    34.06 
17. Lucy Ellis 17 Co Sund'land   4:30.57   690  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:02.03 150m  1:36.55 200m  2:11.38 250m  2:46.34 300m  3:21.42 350m  3:56.14 400m  4:30.57 
    29.31    32.72    34.52    34.83    34.96    35.08    34.72    34.43 
18. Emma Mitchell 17 Sevenoaks   4:30.61   690  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:02.76 150m  1:36.77 200m  2:11.01 250m  2:45.70 300m  3:21.06 350m  3:56.20 400m  4:30.61 
    30.15    32.61    34.01    34.24    34.69    35.36    35.14    34.41 
19. Amber Keegan 17 Nova Cent'n   4:30.63   690  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:05.89 150m  1:39.59 200m  2:13.88 250m  2:47.73 300m  3:22.23 350m  3:56.67 400m  4:30.63 
    31.26    34.63    33.70    34.29    33.85    34.50    34.44    33.96 
20. Elizabeth Oliver 17 Co Oxford   4:31.02   687  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:06.22 150m  1:40.18 200m  2:14.25 250m  2:48.28 300m  3:22.85 350m  3:57.42 400m  4:31.02 
    31.75    34.47    33.96    34.07    34.03    34.57    34.57    33.60 
21. Gillian Clark 18 East Lothian   4:31.97   679  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:39.44 200m  2:14.14 250m  2:48.22 300m  3:23.50 350m  3:57.99 400m  4:31.97 
    30.76    34.27    34.41    34.70    34.08    35.28    34.49    33.98 
22. Shauntelle Austin 17 Blackpool Aq   4:32.89   673  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:39.08 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:48.54 300m  3:23.46 350m  3:58.67 400m  4:32.89 
    31.13    33.59    34.36    34.68    34.78    34.92    35.21    34.22 
23. Charlotte Hill 17 Plymouth Lea   4:33.20   670  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:14.22 250m  2:48.81 300m  3:24.26 350m  3:59.11 400m  4:33.20 
    30.71    34.10    34.53    34.88    34.59    35.45    34.85    34.09 
24. Karis Fuller 17 Barnet Copt   4:33.71   667  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:39.73 200m  2:14.51 250m  2:49.60 300m  3:24.92 350m  3:59.93 400m  4:33.71 
    31.59    33.83    34.31    34.78    35.09    35.32    35.01    33.78 
25. Natasha Garry 17 Wycombe Dist   4:33.78   666  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:15.17 250m  2:49.85 300m  3:24.96 350m  3:59.95 400m  4:33.78 
    30.80    33.99    35.15    35.23    34.68    35.11    34.99    33.83 
26. Phoebe Vaughan 17 Wigan BEST   4:34.47   661  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.47 150m  1:37.90 200m  2:13.01 250m  2:48.26 300m  3:24.05 350m  3:59.45 400m  4:34.47 
    30.13    33.34    34.43    35.11    35.25    35.79    35.40    35.02 
 



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   
27. Jennifer Knowles 17 Co Sheffield   4:34.51   661  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:40.76 200m  2:16.43 250m  2:51.68 300m  3:26.63 350m  4:00.73 400m  4:34.51 
    30.90    34.52    35.34    35.67    35.25    34.95    34.10    33.78 
28. Lucy Smith 17 Co Oxford   4:35.04   657  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:04.35 150m  1:38.71 200m  2:13.91 250m  2:48.93 300m  3:24.59 350m  3:59.94 400m  4:35.04 
    30.79    33.56    34.36    35.20    35.02    35.66    35.35    35.10 
29. Rebecca Dutfield 17 Windsor   4:35.69   652  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.17 150m  1:39.92 200m  2:14.83 250m  2:49.53 300m  3:24.88 350m  4:00.71 400m  4:35.69 
    31.16    34.01    34.75    34.91    34.70    35.35    35.83    34.98 
30. Jessica Christie 18 South Aberde   4:36.58   646  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:49.49 300m  3:24.84 350m  4:00.85 400m  4:36.58 
    30.27    34.62    34.99    34.90    34.71    35.35    36.01    35.73 
31. Grace Alexander 18 Co Hereford   4:36.90   644  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.74 150m  1:39.25 200m  2:14.59 250m  2:50.64 300m  3:26.48 350m  4:02.19 400m  4:36.90 
    31.10    33.64    34.51    35.34    36.05    35.84    35.71    34.71 
32. Natasha Sinha 17 Beckenham   4:37.13   642  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:05.87 150m  1:40.81 200m  2:15.93 250m  2:50.90 300m  3:26.34 350m  4:01.77 400m  4:37.13 
    31.59    34.28    34.94    35.12    34.97    35.44    35.43    35.36 
33. Kate Alexander 18 Guildford Ct   4:37.28   641  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:41.08 200m  2:16.20 250m  2:51.22 300m  3:26.83 350m  4:02.48 400m  4:37.28 
    32.16    34.31    34.61    35.12    35.02    35.61    35.65    34.80 
34. Lucy Pearce 17 Co Bristol   4:37.83   637  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:50.35 300m  3:26.12 350m  4:01.94 400m  4:37.83 
    31.12    34.41    34.55    35.68    34.59    35.77    35.82    35.89 
35. Amy Harris 17 Team Luton   4:38.84   630  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:39.91 200m  2:15.86 250m  2:51.74 300m  3:27.81 350m  4:03.82 400m  4:38.84 
    30.70    34.12    35.09    35.95    35.88    36.07    36.01    35.02 
36. Niamh Ryan 17 Co Manch Aq   4:38.92   630  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:39.66 200m  2:15.60 250m  2:51.35 300m  3:27.41 350m  4:03.42 400m  4:38.92 
    30.16    34.25    35.25    35.94    35.75    36.06    36.01    35.50 
37. Sarah Kelly 17 IRL   4:39.88   623  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:17.89 250m  2:53.27 300m  3:29.22 350m  4:04.86 400m  4:39.88 
    31.57    34.77    35.64    35.91    35.38    35.95    35.64    35.02 
  Tamir Gonen Cohen 17 Plymouth Lea  DNC     
  Alexandra Kaye 18 Hillingdon  DNC     

 
  



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Thielmann 20 Derwentside   4:13.58   838  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:35.49 200m  2:08.66 250m  2:39.43 300m  3:10.81 350m  3:42.43 400m  4:13.58 
    30.14    32.20    33.15    33.17    30.77    31.38    31.62    31.15 
2. Eleanor Faulkner 21 Co Sheffield   4:17.56   800  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:02.31 150m  1:35.68 200m  2:08.81 250m  2:40.57 300m  3:12.93 350m  3:45.65 400m  4:17.56 
    29.53    32.78    33.37    33.13    31.76    32.36    32.72    31.91 
3. Niamh McDonagh 19 Loughboro Un   4:23.39   748  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:10.65 250m  2:43.99 300m  3:17.33 350m  3:50.84 400m  4:23.39 
    30.45    32.96    33.49    33.75    33.34    33.34    33.51    32.55 
4. Libby Mitchell 20 Swansea Uni   4:24.07   742  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:10.35 250m  2:43.76 300m  3:17.28 350m  3:51.10 400m  4:24.07 
    30.16    32.95    33.68    33.56    33.41    33.52    33.82    32.97 
5. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham   4:26.65   721  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.61 200m  2:10.74 250m  2:44.58 300m  3:18.94 350m  3:52.99 400m  4:26.65 
    29.82    33.22    33.57    34.13    33.84    34.36    34.05    33.66 
6. Grace Lee 19 Loughboro Un   4:26.75   720  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:03.78 150m  1:37.45 200m  2:11.65 250m  2:45.21 300m  3:19.42 350m  3:53.48 400m  4:26.75 
    30.61    33.17    33.67    34.20    33.56    34.21    34.06    33.27 
7. Anna Cheesbrough 20 Loughboro Un   4:26.81   720  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:38.54 200m  2:12.77 250m  2:46.41 300m  3:20.47 350m  3:54.35 400m  4:26.81 
    30.64    33.59    34.31    34.23    33.64    34.06    33.88    32.46 
8. Lauren Walton 19 Beckenham   4:26.97   718  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:37.93 200m  2:11.46 250m  2:45.24 300m  3:19.16 350m  3:53.56 400m  4:26.97 
    30.93    33.25    33.75    33.53    33.78    33.92    34.40    33.41 
9. Jennifer Tatters 19 Co Sund'land   4:29.04   702  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:02.37 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:10.41 250m  2:44.92 300m  3:19.84 350m  3:55.05 400m  4:29.04 
    29.60    32.77    33.72    34.32    34.51    34.92    35.21    33.99 
10. Emily Vose 19 Co Leeds   4:29.50   698  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.57 150m  1:39.48 200m  2:13.85 250m  2:47.71 300m  3:22.20 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:29.50 
    31.17    34.40    33.91    34.37    33.86    34.49    33.82    33.48 
11. Fiona Shaw 19 Wycombe Dist   4:29.76   696  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:12.54 250m  2:46.94 300m  3:21.53 350m  3:56.16 400m  4:29.76 
    30.20    33.46    34.33    34.55    34.40    34.59    34.63    33.60 
12. Lisa Van Breugel 19 Co Oxford   4:31.30   684  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:38.33 200m  2:12.69 250m  2:47.17 300m  3:22.16 350m  3:57.22 400m  4:31.30 
    31.10    33.39    33.84    34.36    34.48    34.99    35.06    34.08 
13. Lauren Toms 19 Co Manch Aq   4:31.44   683  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.90 150m  1:38.35 200m  2:13.03 250m  2:47.87 300m  3:22.70 350m  3:57.40 400m  4:31.44 
    30.16    33.74    34.45    34.68    34.84    34.83    34.70    34.04 
14. Therese Corry 19 IRL   4:32.79   673  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:04.58 150m  1:38.93 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:48.58 300m  3:23.67 350m  3:58.63 400m  4:32.79 
    30.99    33.59    34.35    34.83    34.82    35.09    34.96    34.16 
15. Orla Adams 19 Garioch   4:32.93   672  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:14.21 250m  2:48.87 300m  3:23.79 350m  3:58.61 400m  4:32.93 
    31.13    34.08    34.46    34.54    34.66    34.92    34.82    34.32 
16. Rachel Byrne 20 Wigan BEST   4:32.95   672  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.55 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:14.08 250m  2:48.80 300m  3:23.99 350m  3:59.11 400m  4:32.95 
    31.10    33.45    34.59    34.94    34.72    35.19    35.12    33.84 
17. Lauren Freeman 19 Lincoln Vulc   4:42.34   607  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:53.96 300m  3:30.42 350m  4:06.42 400m  4:42.34 
    31.23    34.79    35.42    36.40    36.12    36.46    36.00    35.92 
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EVENT 602 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kyle Chisholm 16 Bo Kirklees   3:59.34   777  
 50m    27.56 100m    57.25 150m  1:27.65 200m  1:58.42 250m  2:28.33 300m  2:58.44 350m  3:29.06 400m  3:59.34 
    27.56    29.69    30.40    30.77    29.91    30.11    30.62    30.28 
2. Tom Derbyshire 16 Royal Wolv   4:02.47   747  
 50m    28.13 100m    58.50 150m  1:29.08 200m  2:00.02 250m  2:30.76 300m  3:01.77 350m  3:32.44 400m  4:02.47 
    28.13    30.37    30.58    30.94    30.74    31.01    30.67    30.03 
3. Ben Evans 16 Thanet Swim   4:03.49   738  
 50m    27.35 100m    57.21 150m  1:28.21 200m  1:59.53 250m  2:30.72 300m  3:01.76 350m  3:33.02 400m  4:03.49 
    27.35    29.86    31.00    31.32    31.19    31.04    31.26    30.47 
4. Angus Barr 15 SLanarkshire   4:03.65   736  
 50m    27.30 100m    57.25 150m  1:27.78 200m  1:59.13 250m  2:30.48 300m  3:01.59 350m  3:32.73 400m  4:03.65 
    27.30    29.95    30.53    31.35    31.35    31.11    31.14    30.92 
5. William Cole 15 Soundwell   4:03.79   735  
 50m    26.76 100m    56.57 150m  1:28.11 200m  1:59.94 250m  2:31.73 300m  3:03.81 350m  3:35.02 400m  4:03.79 
    26.76    29.81    31.54    31.83    31.79    32.08    31.21    28.77 
6. Harrison Coulter 15 Stockport Mo   4:04.72   727  
 50m    27.75 100m    57.77 150m  1:28.42 200m  2:00.13 250m  2:31.54 300m  3:03.39 350m  3:34.87 400m  4:04.72 
    27.75    30.02    30.65    31.71    31.41    31.85    31.48    29.85 
7. Samuel Budd 15 Co Sheffield   4:06.03   715  
 50m    27.77 100m    57.95 150m  1:29.15 200m  2:01.02 250m  2:32.71 300m  3:04.49 350m  3:35.93 400m  4:06.03 
    27.77    30.18    31.20    31.87    31.69    31.78    31.44    30.10 
8. Thomas Atkinson 15 Co Sheffield   4:07.14   706  
 50m    27.81 100m    58.19 150m  1:29.18 200m  2:00.68 250m  2:32.29 300m  3:03.93 350m  3:35.94 400m  4:07.14 
    27.81    30.38    30.99    31.50    31.61    31.64    32.01    31.20 
9. Nathan Wells 16 West Norfolk   4:07.81   700  
 50m    27.85 100m    58.87 150m  1:30.19 200m  2:01.55 250m  2:33.41 300m  3:05.25 350m  3:37.12 400m  4:07.81 
    27.85    31.02    31.32    31.36    31.86    31.84    31.87    30.69 
10. Brodie Williams 15 Millfield   4:08.06   698  
 50m    28.67 100m    59.92 150m  1:32.02 200m  2:03.54 250m  2:34.89 300m  3:06.17 350m  3:37.59 400m  4:08.06 
    28.67    31.25    32.10    31.52    31.35    31.28    31.42    30.47 
11. James Gillie 15 Dulwich Dolp   4:08.96   690  
 50m    28.06 100m    58.78 150m  1:29.96 200m  2:01.96 250m  2:33.81 300m  3:05.91 350m  3:37.93 400m  4:08.96 
    28.06    30.72    31.18    32.00    31.85    32.10    32.02    31.03 
12. Thomas Kingham 15 Millfield   4:08.99   690  
 50m    28.11 100m    58.77 150m  1:30.52 200m  2:02.72 250m  2:34.78 300m  3:06.95 350m  3:38.52 400m  4:08.99 
    28.11    30.66    31.75    32.20    32.06    32.17    31.57    30.47 
13. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 15 Stockport Mo   4:09.32   687  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:00.95 150m  1:32.54 200m  2:04.61 250m  2:35.86 300m  3:07.54 350m  3:38.82 400m  4:09.32 
    28.81    32.14    31.59    32.07    31.25    31.68    31.28    30.50 
14. Daniel Davies 16 Pembs Cty   4:09.35   687  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:00.26 150m  1:32.48 200m  2:04.03 250m  2:35.64 300m  3:07.45 350m  3:38.97 400m  4:09.35 
    28.66    31.60    32.22    31.55    31.61    31.81    31.52    30.38 
15. Ryan Reader 16 Co Derby   4:09.38   687  
 50m    28.32 100m    59.10 150m  1:31.26 200m  2:03.58 250m  2:35.48 300m  3:07.83 350m  3:39.43 400m  4:09.38 
    28.32    30.78    32.16    32.32    31.90    32.35    31.60    29.95 
16. Nicolas Duke 16 Chena CAN   4:10.49   678  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:32.63 200m  2:04.46 250m  2:35.71 300m  3:07.61 350m  3:39.83 400m  4:10.49 
    29.25    31.45    31.93    31.83    31.25    31.90    32.22    30.66 
17. Joshua Moniz 16 Southport   4:10.83   675  
 50m    28.56 100m    59.91 150m  1:31.86 200m  2:03.96 250m  2:36.22 300m  3:08.50 350m  3:40.24 400m  4:10.83 
    28.56    31.35    31.95    32.10    32.26    32.28    31.74    30.59 
18. Jamie Ingram 16 Derventio   4:10.87   675  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.65 150m  1:31.85 200m  2:03.96 250m  2:36.22 300m  3:08.40 350m  3:40.37 400m  4:10.87 
    28.33    31.32    32.20    32.11    32.26    32.18    31.97    30.50 
19. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   4:11.74   668  
 50m    28.47 100m  1:00.10 150m  1:32.29 200m  2:04.65 250m  2:36.88 300m  3:08.88 350m  3:40.88 400m  4:11.74 
    28.47    31.63    32.19    32.36    32.23    32.00    32.00    30.86 
20. Charlie Waddingham 16 Co Coventry   4:11.79   667  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:00.26 150m  1:32.23 200m  2:04.58 250m  2:36.46 300m  3:08.86 350m  3:40.59 400m  4:11.79 
    29.10    31.16    31.97    32.35    31.88    32.40    31.73    31.20 
21. Alex Fry 16 Southport   4:12.32   663  
 50m    27.77 100m    58.91 150m  1:31.68 200m  2:04.05 250m  2:36.50 300m  3:08.84 350m  3:41.28 400m  4:12.32 
    27.77    31.14    32.77    32.37    32.45    32.34    32.44    31.04 
22. Ashley Hogg 16 Winsford   4:12.56   661  
 50m    28.72 100m    59.94 150m  1:31.38 200m  2:03.55 250m  2:35.55 300m  3:08.06 350m  3:40.78 400m  4:12.56 
    28.72    31.22    31.44    32.17    32.00    32.51    32.72    31.78 
23. David Macgregor 15 Dumfries   4:12.63   661  
 50m    28.50 100m    59.10 150m  1:30.73 200m  2:02.89 250m  2:34.77 300m  3:07.55 350m  3:40.39 400m  4:12.63 
    28.50    30.60    31.63    32.16    31.88    32.78    32.84    32.24 
24. Braiden Hartles 16 Co Birm'ham   4:13.73   652  
 50m    28.42 100m    59.53 150m  1:31.13 200m  2:03.17 250m  2:34.97 300m  3:07.75 350m  3:41.06 400m  4:13.73 
    28.42    31.11    31.60    32.04    31.80    32.78    33.31    32.67 
25. Benjamin Stanford 15 Co Birm'ham   4:14.33   647  
 50m    28.40 100m    59.70 150m  1:32.23 200m  2:04.82 250m  2:36.91 300m  3:10.02 350m  3:42.89 400m  4:14.33 
    28.40    31.30    32.53    32.59    32.09    33.11    32.87    31.44 
26. Callum Lawrie 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:14.39   647  
 50m    28.51 100m  1:00.47 150m  1:32.70 200m  2:04.86 250m  2:36.87 300m  3:09.51 350m  3:42.16 400m  4:14.39 
    28.51    31.96    32.23    32.16    32.01    32.64    32.65    32.23 
 



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
27. Jonathan Orchard 16 Pembs Cty   4:14.77   644  
 50m    29.09 100m  1:01.25 150m  1:33.39 200m  2:05.59 250m  2:37.64 300m  3:10.26 350m  3:43.02 400m  4:14.77 
    29.09    32.16    32.14    32.20    32.05    32.62    32.76    31.75 
28. Rory Huggins 15 Havant & Wat   4:16.68   630  
 50m    28.24 100m  1:00.06 150m  1:32.88 200m  2:06.07 250m  2:39.07 300m  3:12.63 350m  3:45.75 400m  4:16.68 
    28.24    31.82    32.82    33.19    33.00    33.56    33.12    30.93 
29. Daniel Leigh 15 Co Peterboro   4:16.97   628  
 50m    28.21 100m    59.16 150m  1:31.24 200m  2:04.21 250m  2:37.30 300m  3:10.72 350m  3:44.08 400m  4:16.97 
    28.21    30.95    32.08    32.97    33.09    33.42    33.36    32.89 
30. Edward Martin 15 Derventio   4:17.47   624  
 50m    28.22 100m    59.67 150m  1:31.98 200m  2:04.74 250m  2:37.60 300m  3:10.92 350m  3:44.42 400m  4:17.47 
    28.22    31.45    32.31    32.76    32.86    33.32    33.50    33.05 
31. Thomas Millburn 16 Cockermouth   4:17.96   620  
 50m    27.92 100m    59.19 150m  1:31.50 200m  2:04.95 250m  2:37.91 300m  3:11.81 350m  3:45.01 400m  4:17.96 
    27.92    31.27    32.31    33.45    32.96    33.90    33.20    32.95 
32. Cameron Finlayson 16 Heart Of Mid   4:22.02   592  
 50m    28.75 100m  1:00.75 150m  1:33.18 200m  2:06.12 250m  2:39.48 300m  3:13.31 350m  3:47.88 400m  4:22.02 
    28.75    32.00    32.43    32.94    33.36    33.83    34.57    34.14 
  George Epsly 16 Plymouth Lea  DNC     
  Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield  DNC     

 
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Cameron Brown 17 Co Newport   3:57.46   795  
 50m    27.18 100m    56.96 150m  1:27.26 200m  1:57.44 250m  2:27.76 300m  2:58.04 350m  3:28.41 400m  3:57.46 
    27.18    29.78    30.30    30.18    30.32    30.28    30.37    29.05 
2. Benjamin Kerry 17 Co Salford   3:58.32   787  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.06 150m  1:27.24 200m  1:57.35 250m  2:27.49 300m  2:58.20 350m  3:28.37 400m  3:58.32 
    27.39    29.67    30.18    30.11    30.14    30.71    30.17    29.95 
3. Daniel Jervis 18 Swansea Aq   3:58.41   786  
 50m    27.42 100m    57.13 150m  1:27.92 200m  1:58.90 250m  2:29.54 300m  3:00.06 350m  3:29.99 400m  3:58.41 
    27.42    29.71    30.79    30.98    30.64    30.52    29.93    28.42 
4. Thomas Howley 17 NCL SwimTeam   4:00.27   768  
 50m    27.23 100m    57.17 150m  1:27.51 200m  1:57.93 250m  2:28.20 300m  2:59.06 350m  3:29.95 400m  4:00.27 
    27.23    29.94    30.34    30.42    30.27    30.86    30.89    30.32 
5. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   4:01.45   757  
 50m    27.88 100m    58.37 150m  1:29.16 200m  2:00.35 250m  2:30.45 300m  3:01.09 350m  3:31.49 400m  4:01.45 
    27.88    30.49    30.79    31.19    30.10    30.64    30.40    29.96 
6. Thomas Flaherty 17 Co Milton K   4:01.49   756  
 50m    27.23 100m    56.53 150m  1:26.30 200m  1:57.25 250m  2:28.50 300m  3:00.30 350m  3:30.97 400m  4:01.49 
    27.23    29.30    29.77    30.95    31.25    31.80    30.67    30.52 
7. Tobias Robinson 17 Royal Wolv   4:02.05   751  
 50m    27.80 100m    58.18 150m  1:28.80 200m  1:59.52 250m  2:30.57 300m  3:01.51 350m  3:32.42 400m  4:02.05 
    27.80    30.38    30.62    30.72    31.05    30.94    30.91    29.63 
8. Joshua Duggan 17 Hatfield   4:04.14   732  
 50m    28.30 100m    58.77 150m  1:29.36 200m  2:00.33 250m  2:31.43 300m  3:02.85 350m  3:34.44 400m  4:04.14 
    28.30    30.47    30.59    30.97    31.10    31.42    31.59    29.70 
9. Regan Lloyd 17 teamipswich   4:05.55   719  
 50m    27.71 100m    58.34 150m  1:29.97 200m  2:01.85 250m  2:32.77 300m  3:04.39 350m  3:35.29 400m  4:05.55 
    27.71    30.63    31.63    31.88    30.92    31.62    30.90    30.26 
10. Luke Smith 17 Co Sheffield   4:05.76   718  
 50m    27.54 100m    57.31 150m  1:27.48 200m  1:58.29 250m  2:29.09 300m  3:00.71 350m  3:32.98 400m  4:05.76 
    27.54    29.77    30.17    30.81    30.80    31.62    32.27    32.78 
11. Julian Chan Quee Lin 17 Dulwich Dolp   4:05.92   716  
 50m    27.59 100m    58.28 150m  1:29.21 200m  2:00.37 250m  2:31.02 300m  3:02.61 350m  3:34.70 400m  4:05.92 
    27.59    30.69    30.93    31.16    30.65    31.59    32.09    31.22 
12. J Stephenson-Ganner 18 Nova Cent'n   4:06.17   714  
 50m    27.90 100m    58.47 150m  1:29.75 200m  2:01.35 250m  2:32.74 300m  3:04.79 350m  3:36.49 400m  4:06.17 
    27.90    30.57    31.28    31.60    31.39    32.05    31.70    29.68 
13. Reece Worth 18 Plymouth Lea   4:06.59   710  
 50m    26.77 100m    56.05 150m  1:26.63 200m  1:58.48 250m  2:30.43 300m  3:02.71 350m  3:35.09 400m  4:06.59 
    26.77    29.28    30.58    31.85    31.95    32.28    32.38    31.50 
14. Oliver Jermy 17 Havant & Wat   4:07.13   706  
 50m    28.53 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:31.74 200m  2:03.78 250m  2:35.78 300m  3:07.48 350m  3:37.93 400m  4:07.13 
    28.53    32.10    31.11    32.04    32.00    31.70    30.45    29.20 
15. Bradley Lynch 18 Co Birm'ham   4:07.20   705  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:00.03 150m  1:31.60 200m  2:03.24 250m  2:33.89 300m  3:05.34 350m  3:36.29 400m  4:07.20 
    28.77    31.26    31.57    31.64    30.65    31.45    30.95    30.91 
16. Adam Hollows 18 Derwentside   4:07.56   702  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.11 150m  1:28.81 200m  1:59.92 250m  2:30.98 300m  3:02.97 350m  3:35.24 400m  4:07.56 
    27.89    30.22    30.70    31.11    31.06    31.99    32.27    32.32 
17. Rhys Cole 18 TauntonDeane   4:09.07   689  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:00.20 150m  1:31.85 200m  2:03.28 250m  2:34.63 300m  3:05.89 350m  3:37.81 400m  4:09.07 
    28.80    31.40    31.65    31.43    31.35    31.26    31.92    31.26 
18. Jack Baister 17 Middlesboro   4:09.09   689  
 50m    28.12 100m    58.86 150m  1:30.31 200m  2:02.23 250m  2:34.08 300m  3:06.43 350m  3:37.93 400m  4:09.09 
    28.12    30.74    31.45    31.92    31.85    32.35    31.50    31.16 
19. Bradley Slavinec 17 Barnet Copt   4:09.21   688  
 50m    27.45 100m    58.85 150m  1:30.94 200m  2:02.55 250m  2:34.17 300m  3:06.66 350m  3:38.92 400m  4:09.21 
    27.45    31.40    32.09    31.61    31.62    32.49    32.26    30.29 
 



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
20. Benjamin Levart 17 Ealing   4:09.40   687  
 50m    27.44 100m    57.40 150m  1:27.82 200m  1:59.26 250m  2:31.22 300m  3:04.33 350m  3:36.99 400m  4:09.40 
    27.44    29.96    30.42    31.44    31.96    33.11    32.66    32.41 
21. Thomas Nelson 18 Wirral Metro   4:09.79   683  
 50m    28.80 100m    59.56 150m  1:31.03 200m  2:02.66 250m  2:34.41 300m  3:06.36 350m  3:38.47 400m  4:09.79 
    28.80    30.76    31.47    31.63    31.75    31.95    32.11    31.32 
22. Samuel Richards 17 Co Coventry   4:09.99   682  
 50m    28.63 100m    59.49 150m  1:30.86 200m  2:02.79 250m  2:34.47 300m  3:06.42 350m  3:38.39 400m  4:09.99 
    28.63    30.86    31.37    31.93    31.68    31.95    31.97    31.60 
23. Thomas McLagan 18 Kelly Coll   4:10.73   676  
 50m    28.61 100m    59.38 150m  1:30.97 200m  2:02.60 250m  2:34.28 300m  3:06.43 350m  3:38.72 400m  4:10.73 
    28.61    30.77    31.59    31.63    31.68    32.15    32.29    32.01 
24. Ross Gale 17 Ren 96   4:12.97   658  
 50m    27.76 100m    58.91 150m  1:30.93 200m  2:03.55 250m  2:36.24 300m  3:08.68 350m  3:41.13 400m  4:12.97 
    27.76    31.15    32.02    32.62    32.69    32.44    32.45    31.84 
25. Christopher Paproski 17 Chena CAN   4:15.67   637  
 50m    28.14 100m    59.92 150m  1:32.20 200m  2:04.73 250m  2:36.99 300m  3:10.04 350m  3:43.03 400m  4:15.67 
    28.14    31.78    32.28    32.53    32.26    33.05    32.99    32.64 
26. Louis Gautier 17 Kelly Coll   4:15.78   636  
 50m    28.24 100m    59.74 150m  1:31.62 200m  2:03.78 250m  2:36.34 300m  3:09.80 350m  3:43.26 400m  4:15.78 
    28.24    31.50    31.88    32.16    32.56    33.46    33.46    32.52 
27. Joseph Clark 17 Guildford Ct   4:18.62   616  
 50m    27.55 100m    58.05 150m  1:30.26 200m  2:03.33 250m  2:36.86 300m  3:11.19 350m  3:45.51 400m  4:18.62 
    27.55    30.50    32.21    33.07    33.53    34.33    34.32    33.11 
  Harry Hathaway 17 Kelly Coll  DNC     
  Cameron Park 17 SLanarkshire  DNC     
  Louis Seller 17 teamipswich  DNC     
  Callum Gladding 17 Cleethorpes  DNC     
  Cameron Kurle 17 Millfield  DNC     

 
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jeremy Bagshaw 22 Island CAN   3:50.28   872  
 50m    26.35 100m    54.13 150m  1:22.84 200m  1:52.29 250m  2:21.88 300m  2:51.73 350m  3:21.26 400m  3:50.28 
    26.35    27.78    28.71    29.45    29.59    29.85    29.53    29.02 
2. Jay Lelliott 19 Bath Univ   3:55.55   815  
 50m    26.95 100m    55.98 150m  1:25.37 200m  1:54.90 250m  2:24.85 300m  2:54.96 350m  3:25.47 400m  3:55.55 
    26.95    29.03    29.39    29.53    29.95    30.11    30.51    30.08 
3. Joel Knight 19 Millfield   3:56.40   806  
 50m    27.03 100m    56.88 150m  1:26.95 200m  1:57.45 250m  2:27.76 300m  2:57.60 350m  3:27.44 400m  3:56.40 
    27.03    29.85    30.07    30.50    30.31    29.84    29.84    28.96 
4. Max Litchfield 19 Co Sheffield   3:56.49   805  
 50m    27.00 100m    56.45 150m  1:25.95 200m  1:55.75 250m  2:25.54 300m  2:56.63 350m  3:27.98 400m  3:56.49 
    27.00    29.45    29.50    29.80    29.79    31.09    31.35    28.51 
5. Thomas Sunter 22 Co Sheffield   3:57.75   793  
 50m    27.48 100m    57.43 150m  1:27.85 200m  1:58.28 250m  2:27.73 300m  2:57.63 350m  3:28.06 400m  3:57.75 
    27.48    29.95    30.42    30.43    29.45    29.90    30.43    29.69 
6. Christopher Suggitt 21 Swansea Aq   3:58.05   790  
 50m    27.28 100m    56.88 150m  1:26.74 200m  1:56.88 250m  2:26.97 300m  2:57.44 350m  3:27.93 400m  3:58.05 
    27.28    29.60    29.86    30.14    30.09    30.47    30.49    30.12 
7. Nicholas Grainger 19 Co Sheffield   3:58.61   784  
 50m    27.37 100m    56.72 150m  1:27.08 200m  1:57.69 250m  2:28.35 300m  2:59.49 350m  3:28.86 400m  3:58.61 
    27.37    29.35    30.36    30.61    30.66    31.14    29.37    29.75 
8. Stefan Milosevic 19 Ubc Dolphins   3:58.86   782  
 50m    27.51 100m    56.93 150m  1:26.57 200m  1:57.26 250m  2:28.00 300m  2:58.71 350m  3:29.47 400m  3:58.86 
    27.51    29.42    29.64    30.69    30.74    30.71    30.76    29.39 
9. Alec Page 20 Island CAN   3:59.30   777  
 50m    26.90 100m    56.22 150m  1:26.47 200m  1:57.04 250m  2:27.66 300m  2:58.61 350m  3:29.31 400m  3:59.30 
    26.90    29.32    30.25    30.57    30.62    30.95    30.70    29.99 
10. Alex Dunk 19 Prescot   4:01.54   756  
 50m    27.67 100m    57.64 150m  1:27.30 200m  1:57.40 250m  2:27.64 300m  2:58.57 350m  3:30.57 400m  4:01.54 
    27.67    29.97    29.66    30.10    30.24    30.93    32.00    30.97 
11. Oliver Tennant 20 Swansea Aq   4:02.86   744  
 50m    27.46 100m    57.62 150m  1:28.56 200m  1:59.77 250m  2:31.04 300m  3:02.48 350m  3:33.26 400m  4:02.86 
    27.46    30.16    30.94    31.21    31.27    31.44    30.78    29.60 
12. Justin Chan 19 Ubc Dolphins   4:02.95   743  
 50m    27.94 100m    58.55 150m  1:29.22 200m  2:00.45 250m  2:31.33 300m  3:02.56 350m  3:33.34 400m  4:02.95 
    27.94    30.61    30.67    31.23    30.88    31.23    30.78    29.61 
13. Oliver Bitowt 19 Loughboro Un   4:03.15   741  
 50m    27.91 100m    58.03 150m  1:28.77 200m  1:59.72 250m  2:30.43 300m  3:01.76 350m  3:33.21 400m  4:03.15 
    27.91    30.12    30.74    30.95    30.71    31.33    31.45    29.94 
14. Matthew Johnson 19 Bath Univ   4:03.22   740  
 50m    27.14 100m    57.06 150m  1:27.65 200m  1:58.48 250m  2:29.29 300m  3:00.80 350m  3:32.53 400m  4:03.22 
    27.14    29.92    30.59    30.83    30.81    31.51    31.73    30.69 
15. Matthew Breckon 23 Loughboro Un   4:03.72   736  
 50m    28.13 100m    58.45 150m  1:29.57 200m  2:00.90 250m  2:31.90 300m  3:03.22 350m  3:34.85 400m  4:03.72 
    28.13    30.32    31.12    31.33    31.00    31.32    31.63    28.87 
16. Chris Lowther 19 Co Glasgow   4:04.54   728  
 50m    28.39 100m    59.13 150m  1:29.69 200m  2:00.58 250m  2:31.34 300m  3:02.37 350m  3:33.79 400m  4:04.54 
    28.39    30.74    30.56    30.89    30.76    31.03    31.42    30.75 
 



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
17. Andrew Meegan 24 IRL   4:04.62   728  
 50m    27.31 100m    57.39 150m  1:28.15 200m  1:59.46 250m  2:30.14 300m  3:01.47 350m  3:33.27 400m  4:04.62 
    27.31    30.08    30.76    31.31    30.68    31.33    31.80    31.35 
18. Cameron Smith 21 Edinburgh Un   4:04.67   727  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.01 150m  1:28.97 200m  1:59.98 250m  2:30.70 300m  3:01.87 350m  3:33.14 400m  4:04.67 
    27.89    30.12    30.96    31.01    30.72    31.17    31.27    31.53 
19. Joseph Sadio 19 Co Coventry   4:05.04   724  
 50m    28.89 100m    59.31 150m  1:30.05 200m  2:01.04 250m  2:32.58 300m  3:04.23 350m  3:35.33 400m  4:05.04 
    28.89    30.42    30.74    30.99    31.54    31.65    31.10    29.71 
20. Randa Putera 19 Derventio   4:05.44   720  
 50m    28.66 100m    59.44 150m  1:30.66 200m  2:01.96 250m  2:33.12 300m  3:04.39 350m  3:35.43 400m  4:05.44 
    28.66    30.78    31.22    31.30    31.16    31.27    31.04    30.01 
21. Jonathan Brown 19 Ubc Dolphins   4:05.70   718  
 50m    27.70 100m    57.82 150m  1:28.40 200m  1:59.18 250m  2:30.15 300m  3:01.80 350m  3:33.55 400m  4:05.70 
    27.70    30.12    30.58    30.78    30.97    31.65    31.75    32.15 
22. Ian Porteous 23 Co Glasgow   4:06.39   712  
 50m    28.20 100m    58.77 150m  1:29.64 200m  2:00.72 250m  2:31.57 300m  3:03.19 350m  3:35.33 400m  4:06.39 
    28.20    30.57    30.87    31.08    30.85    31.62    32.14    31.06 
23. Jack Beddoes 19 Beckenham   4:06.96   707  
 50m    27.32 100m    57.42 150m  1:28.40 200m  1:59.91 250m  2:31.50 300m  3:03.72 350m  3:35.96 400m  4:06.96 
    27.32    30.10    30.98    31.51    31.59    32.22    32.24    31.00 
24. Felix Gifford 20 Co Aberdeen   4:07.20   705  
 50m    27.57 100m    58.29 150m  1:29.74 200m  2:01.08 250m  2:32.58 300m  3:04.47 350m  3:36.14 400m  4:07.20 
    27.57    30.72    31.45    31.34    31.50    31.89    31.67    31.06 
25. Joe Evans 21 Co Cardiff   4:07.26   705  
 50m    26.79 100m    56.59 150m  1:27.66 200m  1:58.98 250m  2:30.46 300m  3:02.65 350m  3:35.00 400m  4:07.26 
    26.79    29.80    31.07    31.32    31.48    32.19    32.35    32.26 
26. Danny Proffitt 19 West Suffolk   4:09.67   684  
 50m    27.84 100m    58.31 150m  1:29.27 200m  2:01.28 250m  2:32.86 300m  3:04.98 350m  3:37.56 400m  4:09.67 
    27.84    30.47    30.96    32.01    31.58    32.12    32.58    32.11 
27. Thomas Paine 20 Co Manch Aq   4:09.71   684  
 50m    28.87 100m    59.81 150m  1:31.41 200m  2:03.55 250m  2:35.37 300m  3:07.64 350m  3:39.00 400m  4:09.71 
    28.87    30.94    31.60    32.14    31.82    32.27    31.36    30.71 
28. Joshua Sullivan 20 Northampton   4:10.73   676  
 50m    27.67 100m    57.94 150m  1:28.94 200m  2:00.38 250m  2:32.28 300m  3:04.95 350m  3:38.09 400m  4:10.73 
    27.67    30.27    31.00    31.44    31.90    32.67    33.14    32.64 
29. Ryan Tomkins 19 Bath Univ   4:11.48   670  
 50m    27.86 100m    58.52 150m  1:30.00 200m  2:02.01 250m  2:33.63 300m  3:06.20 350m  3:39.09 400m  4:11.48 
    27.86    30.66    31.48    32.01    31.62    32.57    32.89    32.39 
30. Gavin Haggerwood 19 Garioch   4:14.94   643  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.80 150m  1:31.75 200m  2:03.37 250m  2:35.57 300m  3:08.79 350m  3:42.64 400m  4:14.94 
    28.33    31.47    31.95    31.62    32.20    33.22    33.85    32.30 
  Velimir Stjepanovic 20 Hamilton UAE  DNC     
  Gareth Mills 21 Co Sheffield  DNC     

  



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 603 Womens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Jackson 16 Hatfield     26.42   724  
2. Julie Meynen 16 Plymouth Lea     26.52   716  
3. Anna Pang 15 Guildford Ct     26.72   700  
4. Tain Bruce 16 Carnegie     26.79   694  
5. Hazel Ferguson 15 Woking     26.80   694  
6. Mollie Allen 15 Co Peterboro     26.88   688  
6. Magdalena Cygan 15 Co Leeds     26.88   688  
8. Hannah Burvill 16 Woking     26.93   684  
9. Freya Rayner 15 Co Sund'land     27.07   673  
10. Maisie Jameson 16 Ealing     27.09   672  
11. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield     27.10   671  
11. Gabriella Weaver 16 Trident IRL     27.10   671  
13. Kelsie Campbell 16 Nova Cent'n     27.12   669  
14. Hannah Featherstone 15 Sedgefield     27.17   666  
15. Emily Barclay 16 Bolton Metro     27.18   665  
16. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford     27.22   662  
17. Georgina Boyle 15 Chelsea&West     27.24   661  
18. Mia Hawkes 15 Enfield Sq     27.27   658  
19. Paige Fellows 15 Trowbridge     27.29   657  
20. Tabitha Read-Cayton 16 Millfield     27.32   655  
 
21. Rebecca Wilde 16 TauntonDeane     27.36   652  
22. Emily Cutler 15 Kelly Coll     27.37   651  
 
23. Anna Newlands 16 Cockermouth     27.38   651  
24. Chloe Close 16 Chelsea&West     27.44   646  
24. Rosie Moore 15 Wirral Metro     27.44   646  
26. Constance Dean 15 Maidenhead     27.46   645  
27. Madison Kemp 16 Poole     27.48   643  
28. Emily Crane 16 Co Leicester     27.53   640  
29. Erin Cummins 16 Perth City     27.55   639  
30. Leah Gowing 16 Co Coventry     27.56   638  
31. Megan Bowen 16 Plymouth Lea     27.57   637  
32. Abigail Dow 16 Maidenhead     27.58   636  
33. Megan Morrison 16 Co Leicester     27.69   629  
34. Courtney Best 15 Co Milton K     27.70   628  
34. Rebecca Kidd 15 Loftus Dol     27.70   628  
36. Eleanor Morris 15 Plymouth Lea     27.72   627  
37. Josephine Blades 16 St Felix Sch     27.73   626  
38. Kimberley Mackay 16 Warrender Ba     27.78   623  
39. Katherine Carter 16 Basingstoke     27.80   621  
40. Neema Nyaulingo 16 Beckenham     27.81   621  
41. Anita M'Cartney 15 Plymouth Lea     27.82   620  
42. Amrita Robertson 16 Bo Waltham F     27.84   619  
42. Courtney Sanders 16 Chelmsford     27.84   619  
44. Billie-Jo Barrow 16 Swansea Uni     27.93   613  
44. Georgia Smith 16 Epsom Dist     27.93   613  
46. Danielle Tomlinson 16 Leic Peng     27.96   611  
47. Sarah Crowley 16 Munster     27.97   610  
47. Emily Clarke 16 Poole     27.97   610  
49. Lucie Street 15 Millfield     27.98   610  
50. Gemma Atherley 16 Tigers Jerse     27.99   609  
51. Hannah Taleb 16 Hamilton UAE     28.00   608  
52. Millicent Routledge 15 Bracknell     28.01   608  
53. Emma Crawford 16 East Lothian     28.02   607  
54. Jenna Lafferty 15 F.I.R.S.T.     28.05   605  
55. Lea Donovan 16 Brighton     28.06   604  
55. Abigail Whiting 15 West Norfolk     28.06   604  
57. Madeline Exton 15 Rushmoor Ryl     28.09   602  
58. Stephanie Williams 16 Derventio     28.14   599  
58. Christy Gold 15 Kelly Coll     28.14   599  
60. Sophie Blewitt 15 Munster     28.22   594  
61. Evan King 15 TauntonDeane     28.26   592  
62. Chloe Calver 16 teamipswich     28.29   590  
63. Anna Doughty 15 Bolton Metro     28.30   589  
63. Lena Soulas 15 Enfield Sq     28.30   589  
65. Zoe Tildesley 16 Co Leicester     28.37   585  
66. Beckie Scaife 15 Tigers Jerse     28.53   575  
67. Sarah Cross 16 Co Derby     28.63   569  
68. Hannah Voute 16 Milngavie &B     28.65   568  
  Jennifer Henderson 16 East Lothian  DNC     
  Brearnna Close 16 Stockport Mo  DNC     
  



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 604 Womens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isabella Hindley 17 Chelsea&West     26.18   744  
2. Katie Latham 17 Thanet Swim     26.19   743  
3. Ruta Meilutyte 17 Plymouth Lea     26.29   735  
4. Juliette Casini 17 Plymouth Lea     26.53   715  
5. Eva Gliozertye 17 Plymouth Lea     26.66   705  
6. Shauna Lee 18 Plymouth Lea     26.74   698  
7. Samantha Caulfield 17 Carnegie     26.84   691  
8. Annie Brown 18 Utd Bristol     26.95   682  
9. Maya Westlake 17 Co Sheffield     26.99   679  
10. Linda Shaw 17 Co Leeds     27.01   678  
11. Lucy Hope 17 B.E.S.T.     27.07   673  
12. Jaeger Turner 18 Co Salford     27.09   672  
13. Raquel Matos 18 East Lothian     27.10   671  
14. Lucy Davis 17 Co Manch Aq     27.22   662  
14. Lauren Averell 18 UniOfStirl     27.22   662  
16. Jessica Christie 18 South Aberde     27.25   660  
17. Caitlin Tootill 17 Co Aberdeen     27.26   659  
18. Sarah Vasey 17 Derventio     27.31   656  
18. Zoe Bozzard-Hill 17 Teddington     27.31   656  
20?. Emily Jones 17 Co Milton K     27.37   651  
20?. Beth Aitchison 17 Bourmth Coll     27.37   651  
 
22?. Dannielle Benn 17 Guildford Ct     27.42   648  
22?. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside     27.42   648  
 
24. Tyler-Anne Black 17 Derventio     27.49   643  
24. Noemie Thomas 18 Ubc Dolphins     27.49   643  
26. Kate Fraser 17 Guisborough     27.50   642  
27. Katie Nightingale 17 Co Salford     27.58   636  
28. Megan Tinsdale 17 Wyre Forest     27.69   629  
29. Rebecca Murray 17 F.I.R.S.T.     27.77   623  
30. Alice Price 17 Plymouth Lea     27.79   622  
31. Rachel Sharples 17 East Lothian     27.82   620  
32. Charlotte Young 18 RichmondDale     27.84   619  
33. Bethan Tomlinson 18 Soundwell     27.87   617  
34. Sophie Simpson 18 Beckenham     27.88   616  
35. Gillian Clark 18 East Lothian     27.90   615  
36. Lauren Williams 17 Torfaen Dolp     27.95   611  
37. Alexandra Kaye 18 Hillingdon     28.01   608  
37. Jessica Frayne 18 Littleh'pton     28.01   608  
39. Mary Kate Mc Dowell 17 Irl-Ulster     28.06   604  
40. Rebecca Mottershaw 17 Co Leeds     28.08   603  
40. Clare Fowlie 17 Millfield     28.08   603  
42. Harriet Jones 17 Co Cardiff     28.11   601  
43. Alana Simpson 17 Derventio     28.25   592  
44. Lauryn Dean 18 Harrogate     28.26   592  
45. Sarah Kelly 17 IRL     28.49   577  
  Marie-Laurence Godin 17 Pcsc CAN  DNC     
  Olivia Paskulin 17 Pcsc CAN  DNC     
  Charlotte Atkinson 17 Plymouth Lea  DNC     
 

EVENT 605 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rebecca Guy 21 Co Manch Aq     25.87   771  
2. Melanie Houghton 28 IRL     26.23   740  
3. Victoria Cunningham 20 Loughboro Un     26.25   738  
4. Georgina Heyn 29 Teddington     26.29   735  
5. Hannah Keen 28 Hastings     26.33   732  
6. Emily Ridout 20 Dunstable     26.47   720  
7. Hannah Rogers 20 Loughboro Un     26.58   711  
8. Fiona Hardie 20 Poole     26.60   709  
9. Rebecca Marshall 19 Bath Univ     26.70   702  
10. Ekaterina Avramova 22 Ealing     26.78   695  
 
11. Bethany Carson 22 Irl-Ulster     26.81   693  
12. Zara Williams 21 Crawley     26.90   686  
 
13. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham     27.09   672  
14. Katrina Alder 22 Co Salford     27.25   660  
15. Megan Coppack 19 Loughboro Un     27.39   650  
16. Elinor Spencer 19 StirlingSwim     27.49   643  
17. Nicola Rees 24 Romford Town     27.87   617  
18. Eloise Van Vuren 20 Loughboro Un     27.88   616  
  Avril Kiritschenko 21 Swansea Uni  DNC     



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 606 Mens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Craig McLean 15 Carnegie        23.54 Br Age Rec  700  
2. Thomas Fannon 16 Plymouth Lea     23.93   667  
3. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen     23.99   662  
4. Cain Franchi-Webster 16 Ealing     24.06   656  
5. Samuel Irvine 16 Basingstoke     24.24   641  
5. Braiden Hartles 16 Co Birm'ham     24.24   641  
7. Alex Wray 16 Deepings     24.34   634  
8. Joshua Thompson 16 Carnforth     24.53   619  
9. Jack Szaranek 16 Carnegie     24.54   618  
10. Theo Haslam 16 Bromley     24.55   617  
11. Dominic Polling 16 Brighton     24.60   614  
12. Harry Robinson 16 Co Cambridge     24.62   612  
12. Ross Leslie 16 SLanarkshire     24.62   612  
14. James Slade 16 Camden Swiss     24.63   611  
15. William Kearsey 16 Hatfield     24.65   610  
16. Thomas Sinclair 16 Aquae Sulis     24.68   608  
17. Myles Pillage 16 Plymouth Lea     24.69   607  
18. Ciaran Johnson 16 Milngavie &B     24.72   605  
19. Charlie Pullan 16 Guildford Ct     24.74   603  
20. Isaac Kirby 16 UEA Norwich     24.76   602  
21. William Cole 15 Soundwell     24.77   601  
22. George Epsly 16 Plymouth Lea     24.78   600  
23. Matthew Bradley 16 Sedgefield     24.81   598  
24. William Amey 16 Plymouth Lea     24.82   597  
25. Brody Hewison 16 Io Man     24.86   595  
26. Finn Harman 16 Kingston Roy     24.90   592  
27. Andrew Roy 16 Woking     24.91   591  
28. Oliver Lines 15 Co Milton K     24.98   586  
29. Zak Aitchison 15 Bourmth Coll     25.01   584  
29. Jamie Cunningham 16 Rushmoor Ryl     25.01   584  
31. Kieran Brand 16 Sth Ayrshire     25.03   583  
32. Ross Hughes 16 N Ayrshire     25.09   578  
33. Jack Ford 16 Havant & Wat     25.10   578  
34. Alexander Millington 16 Hamilton UAE     25.20   571  
34. Callum Quigley 16 Oldham Aqua     25.20   571  
36. Callum Gascoyne 15 Derventio     25.24   568  
36. Ryan Reader 16 Co Derby     25.24   568  
36. Matthew Wood 16 Co Derby     25.24   568  
39. Jack Dandy 15 Bolton Metro     25.27   566  
40. Benjamin Doyle 16 IRL     25.30   564  
41. Harry Maishman 15 Maxwell     25.35   561  
42. Joseph Parker 16 Soundwell     25.38   559  
43. Jordan Mann 16 UEA Norwich     25.54   548  
  Harry Moore 16 Millfield  DNC     
  Lewis Clough 16 Co Salford  DQ            
  



 
Results Day 6 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 607 Mens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Speers 17 Millfield     23.59   696  
2. Jordan Hughes 18 N Ayrshire     23.67   689  
3. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie     23.78   679  
4. Bradley Lynch 18 Co Birm'ham     23.80   678  
5. Mischa Menzies 18 Derventio     23.84   674  
6. Jack Smith 18 Plymouth Lea     23.87   672  
7. Oche Igoche 18 KingstonHull     23.91   668  
8. Julian Chan Quee Lin 17 Dulwich Dolp     23.92   668  
9. Daniel Jones 17 Oswestry Ott     23.99   662  
10. William Condron 18 Portsmouth N     24.02   659  
11. Yusuke Legard 17 Windsor     24.03   658  
12. Charles Haynes 17 Truro City     24.05   657  
13. John Slater 18 Basingstoke     24.12   651  
14. David Cumberlidge 18 Tynedale     24.16   648  
14. Oliver Smith 18 Cockermouth     24.16   648  
14. Declan Dahill-Rowan 18 Plymouth Lea     24.16   648  
17. Leon Berchie 17 Hillingdon     24.22   643  
18. Jack Warren-Ballard 18 Co Leicester     24.34   634  
19. Alasdair Wright 17 Derwentside     24.35   633  
20. Dale Welstead 18 Warrender Ba     24.40   629  
 
21. Joseph Hellier 18 Plymouth Lea     24.43   627  
22. Adam Toone 17 Co Manch Aq     24.46   624  
22. Liam O'Brien 18 Bicester     24.46   624  
 
24. Adam Taylor 18 Co Sund'land     24.50   621  
25. William Garlick 18 Bo Kirklees     24.53   619  
25. Nico Campbell 17 Hatfield     24.53   619  
27. Thomas Gibbs 17 Bolton Metro     24.57   616  
28. Matthew Bray 18 Utd Bristol     24.59   614  
29. William Rosson 18 Wrexham     24.62   612  
29. Nathan Hale 18 Harrogate     24.62   612  
31. Marlon Gasparotto 18 Croydon Amph     24.83   597  
32. Alexander Farrell 18 Windsor     24.84   596  
33. James Doggart 18 Irl-Ulster     24.91   591  
34. Bradley Ratcliffe 17 Co Manch Aq     25.16   574  
35. Shaun Muscroft 18 Co Manch Aq     25.21   570  
36. Gregory Baxter 18 Tring     25.25   567  
  Jonah Lewis 17 Nofio Sir Ga  DNC     
  Kunmi Ogunfeibo 17 Beckenham  DNC     

 

EVENT 607 Mens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle      - Swim-Off 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Adam Toone 17 Co Manch Aq     24.18   
2. Liam O'Brien 18 Bicester        24.24 
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EVENT 608 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Proud 19 Plymouth Lea     22.21   834  
2. Andrew Weatheritt 22 Loughboro Un     22.70   781  
3. Levi Lucas 21 Hatfield     23.09   742  
4. James Brinkley 21 Swansea Uni     23.31   721  
5. Aaron Rickhuss 21 Plymouth Lea     23.32   720  
6. Greg Watson 19 Fins     23.39   714  
7. Kane Haggett 22 Derventio     23.60   695  
8. Warren Cannon 20 Bath Univ     23.61   694  
8. Leo Jaggs 20 Loughboro Un     23.61   694  
8. Sam Horrocks 20 Co Manch Aq     23.61   694  
 
